
 

 
SIS/STC/128/2018 – 2019         February 4, 2019 

Name:  ______________________________________________       Grade: 3 Division:_____________ 

Date Sheet for Annual Examination 
Date Day Subject Portion 

26.02.2019 Tuesday Arabic 
Lessons 

Full notes from the Arabic class work.  Textbook Page No.  

27.02.2019 Wednesday 
Computer 

Science 

Ch.1-How does a computer work, Ch.8-Logo  

(Study CW) 

28.02.2019 Thursday III Language 

Hindi: Ch.No.9-                     Ch.No.12-        
     (Study text book and classwork) 

Tamil:   

 

 

G.K.: Ch.23-Fun with letters, Ch.24-Prefix and suffix, 

Ch.26-Let’s learn simile, Ch.28-Book world,  

Ch.29-Human body 

03.03.2019 Sunday 
M. Sc / 

Islamic Studies 

Moral Science: Ch.19-“Greed and Necessity”,  

Ch.17-Health is Wealth (Study text book exercises and 

notebook) 

Isl. Studies: Unit 5-L.No.3, 4, 6 

Unit 6-L.No. 1 and 3 

04.03.2019 Monday Preparatory Holiday 

05.03.2019 Tuesday English 

Literature: 1. Masha hates her bed, 2. Alice’s adventure, 3-

The boy who never told a lie 

Grammar-1.Preposition of place and time, 2.Punctuation 

marks (capital letter, . ! ?) 

Writing-Knowledge power, Picture Composition 

06.03.2019 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

07.03.2019 Thursday II Language 

Malayalam: L.No. 8, 10, 14 and 15          
     -       ,  ച :       
Hindi:     11           ,      12 –            ,     
13                  ,      -31-50 

Study from the CW and textbook 

Sp.Eng.: L.No. 15, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, Picture Composition, 

Paragraph Writing, Reading Comprehension  

10.03.2019 Sunday Maths 

Unit 9-Money, Unit 11-Measurement,  

Unit 12-Data Handling (Study Textbook, CW and 

worksheets) 

11.03.2019 Monday Preparatory Holiday 

12.03.2019 Tuesday EVS & UAE SS 

L.No.12-Measurement, L.No.13-The Earth, L.No.14-The 

Sun, moon and Stars, L.No.15-Air, Water and Weather 

UAE S.S. Worksheet 4 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Sunday, February 17, 2019.    

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.40 pm after the exam. (February 26 & February 27) 

3. Exam timing: 8.00 am to 11.30 am (February 28 to March 12) 

4. Open House:  Thursday, March 21, 2019 from 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 

 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 

 


